Starttid - 12 km Starttid - 8 km

10:00 10:05

Ajourfort: 31.12.2023

12 km 1
1201 Thomas Cramer
1202 | Martin Busch
1203 | Thomas Emil
1204 | Carsten Thyssen
1205 | Johan Vestergard
1206 | Jonas Kokholm
1207 | Steffen Keller
1208 Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
1209 Mads Mikkelsen
1210 Martin Lundo

1211

Ole Serensen & Paw Rademacher

Starttid - 5 km

Uden klub

OK Snab

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Atletica

10:10

BEE Nytarsiob

8240277

8640527

7021269

7660263

8661587

1106042

8010370

8008034

2023



ID NAVN KLUB SI-BRIK LEJEBRIK KON TID (TT:MM)

1212 Lukas Verhelst Horsens OK 8120979 2 M
1213 | Anne Boye-Mgiller Horsens OK 8625630 O K
1214 | Theresa Skouboe Horsens OK 8508377 2 K
1215 | Runa lversen Horsens OK 8508382 O K
1216 | Mette E. Kokholm Horsens OK 7204613 2 K
1217 Jacob Klaerke Horsens OK 8310803 2 M
1218 | Anton Andersen Andersen Racing 8661589 2 M
1219 | Krista Lunde Horsens OK 8008031 2 K
8km =
ID NAVN KLUB SI-BRIK LEJEBRIK KON TID (TT:MM)
801 Knud Jespersen OK Snab 8251155 2 M
802 Frank Krog Jensen Horsens OK 8633627 2 M
803 Alberte Karoline Thyssen Horsens OK 8241000 O K
804 Susanne Thyssen Horsens OK 1280870 O K




805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

NAVN

Erik Ljungdanhl
Rasmus Andersen
Thomas Bruun Nielsen
Thomas Guldmann
Per Mgnster

Jens Liengard

Saren Rusbjerg

Ole Silkjeer

Allan Thesbijerg
Michael Jensen
Henrik Henriksen

Kaj Isaksen

John Kristensen

Jens Jakob Steffensen

Jakob Mule Rasmussen

KLUB

FaaborgOK

Triatlhon Horsens

Uden klub

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

OK Snab

Uden klub

Uden klub

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

FIF Hillered

OK Snab

Horsens OK

OK Pan

SI-BRIK

8203302

8109763

8515233

8150872

8661585

8505426

1411914

8090467

8300730

8500993

LEJEBRIK

KON

TID (TT:MM)



502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

Henrik Tinggaard

Michael Kristensen
48
NAVN

Palle Mgller Nielsen

Trine Ravn

Mille Bjerremand Jakobsen
Tommy Jakobsen

Dorte Grinderslev

Annette Kjeldsen

Peer Straarup

Tove Straarup

Tine Kristensen

Carsten Bai

Ulla Bai

Aarhus 1900

Uden klub

KLUB

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

OK Pan

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

1031978

SI-BRIK

302067

9966333

8140782

1181051

1540604

8121707

LEJEBRIK

TID (TT:MM)

TID (TT:-MM)



512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

NAVN

Rikke Holm
Laura Holm
Lene Kofoed
Elise Keller
Poul Erik Christensen
Erna Germann
Trille Ditlevsen
Lise Fenger
Irene Mikkelsen
Robert Lundea
Laura Andersen
Karl Ditlevsen
Filip Verhelst
Rie Rusbijerg

Otto Mouritsen

KLUB

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Uden klub

Torsted if

SI-BRIK

8070471

8140303

1091959

8500988

239253

331393

8645163

8040605

8645171

1428688

LEJEBRIK

KON

TID (TT:MM)



527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

NAVN

Holger Mikkelsen
Cecilie Skelde
Christa Skelde
Bent Hansen

Jorn Egeberg
Anna Svagrova
Poul Larsen

Allan Skouboe
Kristine Skouboe
Anders Harfot
Erik Warncke
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Poul Holm Nielsen
Christian Bgje

Andrea Héhnke

KLUB

Odense OK

Skelde Performance

Skelde Performance

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

OK Pan

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

SI-BRIK

2075097

8656915

437075

8508389

8661580

7209489

8460299

8081171

1411920

LEJEBRIK

KON

TID (TT:MM)



542

543

544

545

546

547

548

NAVN

Charlotte Wilsky

Jorgen Bonde

Henning Mindstruplund
Titika Meldgaard Christensen
Maxi Kiessling

Martin Hastrup Dyrlund

Aske Viuff

KLUB

Horsens OK

Horsens Tennisklub

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

Horsens OK

SI-BRIK

1013304

8656111

8500986

7500823

LEJEBRIK

KON

TID (TT:MM)



